

Rochester Hills

Master Report

File Number: 2004-0181

	: 2004-0181	File Type: Agreement	Status: To Council	
Version	: 1	Reference: E01-004	Controlling Body: City Counc	il
Requester	DPS/Engineering	Cost: \$173,700.00	Introduced: 02/23/2004	1
File Name	: Adams Road Interchan	ige - MDOT Agreement	Final Action:	
Title		ween Michigan Department of Trans ity's share of the M-59/Adams Road		
Notes	: Michigan Department o PO Box 30050, Lansin	•		
	E01-004			
Code Sections:			Agenda Date: 03/03/2004	
Coue Sections			•	ł
	: Agreements, Highways LDFA, M-59, Major Ro Transportation	s, Intergovernmental Relations, ads, MDOT, Project,	Agenda Number:	ł
	LDFA, M-59, Major Ro Transportation		Agenda Number: Enactment Date:	ł
Indexes Sponsors	LDFA, M-59, Major Ro Transportation	ads, MDOT, Project,	0	ŧ
Indexes Sponsors	LĎFA, M-59, Major Ro Transportation : : Agenda Summary.pdf,	ads, MDOT, Project,	Enactment Date:	ł

Text of Legislative File 2004-0181

..Title

Approval of Contract between Michigan Department of Transportation (MDOT) and the City of Rochester Hills for the City's share of the M-59/Adams Road Interchange

..Body

The Rochester Hills City Council approves the contract between the Michigan Department of Transportation and the City of Rochester Hills for the City's obligations of the M-59/Adams Interchange and authorizes the Mayor to execute the contract on behalf of the City.

Page 1

Printed on 2/26/2004